Campionati Pgs 2023/2024 - Under16 femminile

classifica completa 1° giornata
SQUADRA PT G \%

B&P San Marino 3 1 1
‘7’%" Pol. Junior Coriano 3 1 1
Pgs Omar Rimini 3 1 1
I _r Idea Volley Bellaria 1 0
wae 0
Sangrem Morciano 0 1 0
#% Pallavolo Viserba Rimini 0 1 0
Pol. Stella Rimini 0 0 0
. . o i
risultati della 1° giornata
17/11/2023 17:15 B&P San Marino =
BEP VOLLEY
14/02/2024 16:00 Pol. Junior Coriano =S
Pala Simoncelli [
14/11/2023 18:30 Pgs Omar Rimini
Pal. Marco Polo Rimini ==
RIPOSA

www.bvolley.it

sV SP Qs PF PS
3 0 6,000 75 41
3 0 6,000 75 47
3 0 6,000 78 55
0 3 0,000 55 78
0 3 0,000 47 75
0 3 0,000 41 75
0 0 0,000 0 0
3-0 Pallavolo Viserba Rimini
25-13 25-17 25-11
3-0 Sangrem Morciano
25-12 25-17 25-18
3-0 I ool Idea Volley Bellaria
\Wollgy)

25-10 25-19 28-26
Pol. Stella Rimini

QP
1,829

1,596

1,418

0,705

0,627

0,547

0,000
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